
Study schedule for the second semester of the 
2025/2026 academic year 

Registration week:  

February 2 (Monday) – February 6 (Friday), 2026 

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences Neptun opening: February 4 
(Wednesday) from 8 a.m. 

February 5, 2026 (Thursday) Orientation meeting 

February 5, 2026 (Thursday) Open Day 

February 5-6, 2026 (Thursday-Friday) International Freshmen’s Days 

February 9, 2026 (Monday) – May 22, 2026 (Friday) Study period (14 weeks) 

March 13, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. March 15 commemoration 

April 1, 2026 (Wednesday) Career Fest 

April 3, 2026 (Friday, public holiday) Public holiday (Good Friday) – no work or classes 

April 6, 2026 (Monday, public holiday) Public holiday (Easter Monday) – no work or 
classes 

April 7-10, 2026 (Tuesday-Friday) Rector's break (except for BBZK graduating students) 
– educational break 

April 2026 Girls' Day 

April 2026 International Day 

May 1, 2026 (Friday) Public holiday (Labor Day) – work and education break 

May 2026 MultiScience – XXXIX. microCAD International Multidisciplinary Scientific 
Conference 

May 25, 2026 (Monday, public holiday) Public holiday (Whit Monday) – work and 
education break 

May 26, 2026 (Tuesday) – July 4 (Saturday) Exam period (6 weeks, at least 27 working 
days) 

June 11, 2026 (Thursday) – June 13 (Saturday) Miskolc University Days (MEN) 

June 24, 2026 (Wednesday) Salamander 



2026. június 30. (kedd) Farewell Reception 

June 25, 2026 (Thursday) or June 26 (Friday)  
or July 2 (Thursday) or July 3 (Friday): Graduation Ceremony End-of-Year Senate 
Meetings 

June 30, 2026 (Tuesday) Farewell Reception 

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences  
(only for graduating students) 

April 25, 2026 (Saturday) End of the semester for graduating students 

April 27, 2026 (Monday) – May 9, 2026 (Saturday) Exam period for final-year students 

April 30, 2026 (Thursday) Deadline for submitting theses in all programs 

May 26, 2026 (Tuesday) – June 12 (Friday) Final exam period for final-year students 

June 25, 2026 (Thursday) or June 26 (Friday) or July 2 (Thursday) or July 3 (Friday) 
Diploma award ceremony End-of-year Senate meeting 

 

More ifnromation: https://www.uni-miskolc.hu/en/education/  

 

https://www.uni-miskolc.hu/en/education/

